
 

Whitney Goodell's Competition Schedule (2002) 

Event Date Opponent Score Note 

High School 
College Park HS 
Varsity Soccer 

 

Nov 27, 2001 
Nov 29, 2001 
Dec 05, 2001 
Dec 07, 2001 
Dec 11, 2001 
Dec 12, 2001 
Dec 14, 2001 
Dec 21, 2001 
Jan 09, 2002 
Jan 11, 2002 
Jan 14, 2002 
Jan 17, 2002 
Jan 18, 2002 
Jan 23, 2002 
Jan 25, 2002 
Jan 31, 2002 
Feb 01, 2002 
Feb 04, 2002 
Feb 07, 2002 
Feb 08, 2002 

Antioch HS, Antioch 
St Mary’s HS, Fairfield 
Alhambra HS, Martinez 
Concord HS, Concord 
Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek 
Acalanes HS, Lafayette 
Dublin HS, Dublin 
Miramonte HS, Orinda 
Northgate HS, Walnut Creek 
Mt Diablo HS, Concord 
Campolindo HS, Moraga 
Alhambra HS, Martinez 
Concord HS, Concord 
Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek 
Acalanes HS, Lafayette 
Campolindo HS, Moraga 
Miramonte HS, Orinda 
Dublin HS, Dublin 
Northgate HS, Walnut Creek 
Mt Diablo HS, Concord 

8-0 win 
6-0 win 
2-0 win 
3-0 win 
0-1 loss 
1-3 loss 
1-2 loss 
1-0 win 
6-2 win 
6-0 win 
1-0 win 
2-0 win 
0-0 tie 
1-0 win 
0-0 tie 
1-0 win 
1-1 tie 
0-0 tie 
2-1 win 
7-0 win 

(pre-season) 
(pre-season) 
 
 
 
 
 

Cal-North ODP Camp 
Stockton, CA 

Mar 2-3, 2002 
Mar 9, 2002 

  (selected to U16 State Pool) 

Coaches Showcase 
San Diego, CA 

Mar 16, 2002 
Mar 17, 2002 
Mar 17, 2002 
Mar 18, 2002 

FC Willamette (OR) 
Poway (CA-S) 
SD Spirit (CA-S) 
OJSC Nightmares (CA-S) 

4-0 win 
4-0 win 
3-2 win 
1-1 loss 

 
 
 
(shootout, Premier quarterfinal) 

State Cup 2002 
Preliminary round 
Hanford, CA 

State Cup Quarterfinal 

State Cup Semifinal 

State Cup Final 

Mar 23, 2002 
Mar 23, 2002 
Mar 24, 2002 

Apr 20, 2002 

Apr 21, 2002 

May 04, 2002 

SJSFC Elite Red 
Vacaville Vipers 
Cal Northstars 

Deanza Clash 

San Juan Spirits '86 

Deanza Sharks 

0-0 tie 
1-0 win 
1-0 win 

4-2 win 

3-0 win 

1-3 loss 

 
(forfeit) 

Texas Shootout 
Houston, TX 

May 31, 2002 
Jun 01, 2002 
Jun 01, 2002 
Jun 02, 2002 

New Jersey State ODP 
D'Feeters (TX) 
TopHat Gold (GA) 
Region III ODP 

0-1 loss 
2-4 loss 
7-1 win 
1-4 loss 

   

State Premier Qualifier 
Morgan Hill, CA 

Jun 22, 2002 
Jun 22, 2002 
Jun 23, 2002 
Jun 23, 2002 

Davis Impact 
Elk Grove United '86 
AUSC Elite 
SCC Magic 

5-0 win 
2-3 loss 
6-0 win 
6-1 win 

   

Region IV ODP Camp 
Moscow, ID 

Jul 07-19, 
2002 

  Cal-North State Team, 1986 Girls 
(selected to Region IV Pool) 

ESP/National ODP Camp 
Wilmington, NC 

Jul 29-Aug 04, 
2002 

  (Region IV Team, ’86 Girls)   

San Diego Surf Cup 
Del Mar, CA 

Aug 03, 2002 
Aug 03, 2002 
Aug 04, 2002 
Aug 04, 2002 
Aug 05, 2002 
Aug 05, 2002 

Bethesda Strikers (MD) 
BC Allstars (Canada) 
Real National (CO) 
ISC Strikers (CA-S) 
WSC Parrots (WA) 
St Croix Magnuson (MN) 

3-1 win 
1-0 win 
0-3 loss 
1-1 win 
1-0 win 
0-1 loss 

 
 
 
(shootout, quarterfinal) 
(semifinal) 
(Gold final) 

Friendship Classic 
Pleasanton, CA 

Aug 31, 2002 
Aug 31, 2002 
Sep 01, 2002 
Sep 02, 2002 
Sep 02, 2002 

Eastside FC (WA) 
Cal Northstars (CA-N) 
Slammers (CA-S) 
Sereno Golden Eagles (AZ) 
Deanza Sharks (CA-N) 

2-1 win 
3-1 win 
1-1 tie 
2-1 win 
2-0 win 

 
 
 
(semifinal) 
(final) 

WAGS Tournament 
Washington, DC 

Oct 12-14 
2002 

      (cancelled) 



 

Whitney Goodell's Competition Schedule (2002-2003) 

Event Date Opponent Score Note 

ODP Interregional 
Boca Raton, FL 

Nov 26, 2002 
Nov 28, 2002 
Nov 30, 2002 

ODP '86 Region II 
ODP '86 Region III 
ODP '86 Region I 

0-1 loss 
1-0 win 
0-0 tie   

(Region IV Team, '86 Girls) 

High School 
College Park HS 
Varsity Soccer 

 

Nov 21, 2002 
Dec 04, 2002 
Dec 06, 2002 
Dec 10, 2002 
Dec 17, 2002 
Jan 03, 2003 
Jan 03, 2003 
Jan 04, 2003 
Jan 04, 2003 
Jan 07, 2003 
Jan 10, 2003 
Jan 13, 2003 
Jan 14, 2003 
Jan 17, 2003 
Jan 24, 2003 
Jan 27, 2003 
Jan 28, 2003 
Jan 31, 2003 
Feb 04, 2003 
Feb 06, 2003 
Feb 07, 2003 
Feb 11, 2003 
Feb 14, 2003 
Feb 19, 2003 
Feb 22, 2003 

Deer Valley HS, Antioch 
Mt Diablo HS, Concord 
Alhambra HS, Martinez 
Concord HS, Concord 
Acalanes HS, Lafayette  
Berkeley HS, Berkeley 
Liberty HS, Brentwood 
American HS, Fremont 
Harbor HS, Santa Cruz 
Campolindo HS, Moraga 
Miramonte HS, Orinda 
Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek 
Northgate HS, Walnut Creek 
Mt Diablo HS, Concord 
Concord HS, Concord 
Dublin HS, Dublin 
Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek 
Acalanes HS, Lafayette 
Dublin HS, Dublin 
Alhambra HS, Martinez 
Campolindo HS, Moraga 
Miramonte HS, Orinda 
Northgate HS, Walnut Creek 
California HS, San Ramon 
San Ramon Vly HS, Danville 

3-0 win 
7-0 win 
7-1 win 
4-0 win 
1-1 tie  
4-0 win 
1-0 win 
7-0 win 
3-0 win 
0-0 tie 
1-0 win 
1-0 win 
3-0 win 
7-0 win 
5-0 win 
0-0 tie 
3-0 win 
0-0 tie 
0-1 loss 
2-0 win 
1-0 win 
1-0 win 
3-1 win 
1-0 win 
0-1 loss 

(pre-season) 
 
 
 
 
Tri-Valley tournament 
Tri-Valley tournament 
Tri-Valley tournament 
Tri-Valley tournament 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
North Coast Section 3A tournament 
NCS 3A quarterfinal 

Cal-North ODP Camp 
Morgan Hill, CA 

Mar 1-2, 2003 
Mar 8-9, 2003 

  (selected to U17 State Pool) 

State Cup 2003 
Preliminary round 
Morgan Hill, CA  

Mar 22, 2003 
Mar 23, 2003 
Mar 23, 2003 

So San Francisco SBL Stars 
Palo Alto Blue 
Tiburon Lightning   

12-0 win 
5-0 win 
6-2 win 

 
 
 

Nomads Coaches Showcase 
San Diego, CA 

Mar 28, 2003 
Mar 28, 2003 
Mar 29, 2003 

West Valley Samba (CA-S) 
Firebirds (UT) 
Twin Cities Phoenix (MN) 

0-3 loss 
4-0 win 
3-0 win 

 
 
 

State Cup Round/16 

State Cup Quarterfinal 

Apr  05, 2003 

Apr 12, 2003 

Sacramento Utd Flash 

Walnut Creek Strikers 

7-0 win 

0-0 loss 

 

(shootout) 

ODP European Tour 
France/Italy 

Apr 11-22 
2003 

  Region IV Team, 1986 Girls 
(tour cancelled by international 
events) 

Texas Shootout 
Houston, TX 
 
(Reg IV ODP team, '86 girls) 

May 30, 2003 
May 31, 2003 
May 31, 2003 
Jun 01, 2003 

Reg IV ODP v. USA 16 
Reg IV ODP v. San Diego Surf 
Reg IV ODP v. Dallas Texans 
Reg IV ODP v. Academy 85 

0-1 loss 
0-1 loss 
2-0 win 
0-1 loss 

 

US Club Soccer 
National Cup 
Portland, OR 

Jun 14, 2003 
Jun 15, 2003 
Jun 16, 2003 

FC Portland (OR) 
Club Marin (CA-N) 
Santa Rosa Riptide (CA-N) 

0-3 loss 
6-0 win 
6-1 win 

 

Region IV ODP Camp 
Moscow, ID 

Jul 19-24 
2003 

      Cal-North State Team, 1986 Girls 
(selected to Region IV Pool) 

Adidas ESP/National ODP Camp 
Austin, TX 

Jul 30-Aug 4 
2003 

      Region IV Team, 1986 Girls 

Friendship Classic 
Pleasanton, CA 
 

Aug 30, 2003 
Aug 30, 2003 
Aug 31, 2003 
Sep 01, 2003 
Sep 01, 2003 

Bay Oaks (CA-N) 
Eastside FC Red (WA) 
Cerritos infinity (CA-S) 
Revolution (CA-S) 
Deanza Sharks (CA-N) 

4-1 win 
2-1 win 
1-1 tie 
4-1 win 
1-1 loss 

 
 
 
(semifinal) 
(shootout, final) 

 



 

Whitney Goodell's Competition Schedule (2003-2004) 

Event Date Opponent Score Note 

Golden State Soccer League 
CYSA North 

Sep 06, 2003 
Sep 07, 2003 
Sep 13, 2003 
Sep 14, 2003 
Sep 20, 2003 
Oct 04, 2003 
Oct 05, 2003 
Oct 18, 2003 
Nov 01, 2003 
Nov 02, 2003 

Pleasanton Rage U17 
Walnut Creek Dynamos 
Dublin High Energy 
Central Marin Magic 
Bay Oaks 
Dublin High Energy 
Central Marin Magic 
Bay Oaks 
Pleasanton Rage U17 
Walnut Creek Dynamos 

1-1 tie 
2-2 tie 
3-0 win 
1-0 win 
5-1 win 
1-0 win 
2-1 win 
3-1 win 
1-0 win 
2-2 tie 

 
 
 
(forfeit) 
 
(forfeit) 
  
 
  
  

Girls Surf Cup 
San Diego, CA 

Nov 28, 2003 
Nov 28, 2003 
Nov 29, 2003 

CSA AllStars 
Parrots (WA) 
Surf White (CA-S)   

2-2 tie 
1-3 loss 
2-1 win   

 
 
 

High School season 
Calif Interscholastic Federation 
North Coast Section 
Diablo-Foothill Athletic League 

Nov 21, 2003 
Dec 02, 2003 
Dec 08, 2003 
Dec 09, 2003 
Dec 12, 2003 
Dec 17, 2003 
Dec 19, 2003 
Jan 02, 2004 
Jan 02, 2004 
Jan 03, 2004 
Jan 03, 2004 
Jan 07, 2004 
Jan 09, 2004 
Jan 14, 2004 
Jan 16, 2004 
Jan 20, 2004 
Jan 23, 2004 

Deer Valley HS, Antioch 
Northgate HS, Walnut Creek 
Mt Diablo HS, Concord 
Alhambra HS, Martinez 
Concord HS, Concord 
Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek 
Acalanes HS, Lafayette 
American HS 
Granada HS 
Campolindo HS, Moraga 
Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek 
Dublin HS, Dublin 
Campolindo HS, Moraga 
Miramonte HS, Orinda 
Northgate HS, Walnut Creek 
Mt Diablo HS, Concord 
Alhambra HS, Martinez 

4-0 win 
1-2 loss   
7-0 win 
4-0 win 
1-1 tie 
1-1 tie 
2-1 win 
5-1 win 
0-0 tie 
1-0 win 
0-0 tie 
1-2 loss 
2-1 win 
1-2 loss 
1-1 tie 
5-0 win 
3-1 win 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
TriValley Classic Tournament 
TriValley Classic Tournament 
TriValley Classic Tournament 
TriValley Classic Tournament 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Region IV ODP Championships 
Las Vegas, NV 

Jan 23, 2004 
Jan 24, 2004 
Jan 25, 2004 
Jan 26, 2004 

Washington 86 ODP 
Utah 86 ODP 
Arizona 86 ODP 
Cal-South 86 ODP  

2-0 win 
0-0 tie 
1-0 win 
0-2 loss   

 
 
 
(championship final) 

High School season (cont.) 
Calif Interscholastic Federation 
North Coast Section 
Diablo-Foothill Athletic League 

Jan 28, 2004 
Jan 30, 2004 
Feb 04, 2004 
Feb 06, 2004 
Feb 10, 2004 
Feb 13, 2004 
Feb 18, 2004 
Feb 21, 2004 

Concord HS, Concord 
Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek 
Acalanes HS, Lafayette 
Dublin HS, Dublin 
Campolindo HS, Moraga 
Miramonte HS, Orinda 
Washington HS, Fremont 
Carondelet HS, Concord 

1-0 win 
1-0 win 
3-1 win 
2-0 win 
1-0 win 
3-0 win 
3-0 win 
0-1 loss 

 
 
 
 
 
 
CIF NCS Division-3A playoff 
CIF NCS 3A quarterfinal 

State Cup 
Preliminary round 
Hanford, CA 

State Cup Round/16 

State Cup Quarterfinal 

State Cup Semifinal 

State Cup Final  

Mar 27, 2004 
Mar 27, 2004 
Mar 28, 2004 

Apr 04, 2004 

Apr 17, 2004 

Apr 18, 2004 

May 02, 2004 

Capital Valley Crossfire 
Tornados United Cruisers 
El Dorado Eclipse 

Walnut Creek Strikers 

Davis Impact 

SCC Magic 

Deanza Force ‘85 

6-1 win 
2-0 win 
4-0 win 

1-0 win 

2-1 win 

2-0 win 

2-3 loss 
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