Whitney Goodell's Competition Schedule (2002)						
Event	Date	Opponent	Score	Note		
High School College Park HS Varsity Soccer	Nov 27, 2001 Nov 29, 2001 Dec 05, 2001 Dec 07, 2001 Dec 11, 2001 Dec 12, 2001 Dec 14, 2001 Dec 21, 2001 Jan 09, 2002 Jan 11, 2002 Jan 14, 2002 Jan 17, 2002 Jan 18, 2002 Jan 23, 2002 Jan 25, 2002 Jan 31, 2002 Feb 01, 2002 Feb 04, 2002 Feb 07, 2002 Feb 08, 2002	Antioch HS, Antioch St Mary's HS, Fairfield Alhambra HS, Martinez Concord HS, Concord Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek Acalanes HS, Lafayette Dublin HS, Dublin Miramonte HS, Orinda Northgate HS, Walnut Creek Mt Diablo HS, Concord Campolindo HS, Moraga Alhambra HS, Martinez Concord HS, Concord Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek Acalanes HS, Lafayette Campolindo HS, Moraga Miramonte HS, Orinda Dublin HS, Dublin Northgate HS, Walnut Creek Mt Diablo HS, Concord	8-0 win 6-0 win 2-0 win 3-0 win 0-1 loss 1-3 loss 1-2 loss 1-0 win 6-2 win 6-0 win 1-0 win 2-0 win 0-0 tie 1-0 win 1-1 tie 0-0 tie 2-1 win 7-0 win	(pre-season) (pre-season)		
Cal-North ODP Camp Stockton, CA	Mar 2-3, 2002 Mar 9, 2002			(selected to U16 State Pool)		
Coaches Showcase San Diego, CA	Mar 16, 2002 Mar 17, 2002 Mar 17, 2002 Mar 18, 2002	FC Willamette (OR) Poway (CA-S) SD Spirit (CA-S) OJSC Nightmares (CA-S)	4-0 win 4-0 win 3-2 win 1-1 loss	(shootout, Premier quarterfinal)		
State Cup 2002 Preliminary round Hanford, CA	Mar 23, 2002 Mar 23, 2002 Mar 24, 2002	SJSFC Elite Red Vacaville Vipers Cal Northstars	0-0 tie 1-0 win 1-0 win	(forfeit)		
State Cup Quarterfinal State Cup Semifinal State Cup Final	Apr 20, 2002 Apr 21, 2002 May 04, 2002	Deanza Clash San Juan Spirits '86 Deanza Sharks	4-2 win 3-0 win 1-3 loss			
Texas Shootout Houston, TX	May 31, 2002 Jun 01, 2002 Jun 01, 2002 Jun 02, 2002	New Jersey State ODP D'Feeters (TX) TopHat Gold (GA) Region III ODP	0-1 loss 2-4 loss 7-1 win 1-4 loss			
State Premier Qualifier Morgan Hill, CA	Jun 22, 2002 Jun 22, 2002 Jun 23, 2002 Jun 23, 2002	Davis Impact Elk Grove United '86 AUSC Elite SCC Magic	5-0 win 2-3 loss 6-0 win 6-1 win			
Region IV ODP Camp Moscow, ID	Jul 07-19, 2002			Cal-North State Team, 1986 Girls (selected to Region IV Pool)		
ESP/National ODP Camp Wilmington, NC	Jul 29-Aug 04, 2002			(Region IV Team, '86 Girls)		
San Diego Surf Cup Del Mar, CA	Aug 03, 2002 Aug 03, 2002 Aug 04, 2002 Aug 04, 2002 Aug 05, 2002 Aug 05, 2002	Bethesda Strikers (MD) BC Allstars (Canada) Real National (CO) ISC Strikers (CA-S) WSC Parrots (WA) St Croix Magnuson (MN)	3-1 win 1-0 win 0-3 loss 1-1 win 1-0 win 0-1 loss	(shootout, quarterfinal) (semifinal) (Gold final)		
Friendship Classic Pleasanton, CA	Aug 31, 2002 Aug 31, 2002 Sep 01, 2002 Sep 02, 2002 Sep 02, 2002	Eastside FC (WA) Cal Northstars (CA-N) Slammers (CA-S) Sereno Golden Eagles (AZ) Deanza Sharks (CA-N)	2-1 win 3-1 win 1-1 tie 2-1 win 2-0 win	(semifinal) (final)		
WAGS Tournament Washington, DC	Oct 12-14 2002			(cancelled)		

Whitney Goodell's Competition Schedule (2002-2003)						
Event	Date	Opponent	Score	Note		
ODP Interregional Boca Raton, FL	Nov 26, 2002 Nov 28, 2002 Nov 30, 2002	ODP '86 Region II ODP '86 Region III ODP '86 Region I	0-1 loss 1-0 win 0-0 tie	(Region IV Team, '86 Girls)		
High School College Park HS Varsity Soccer	Nov 21, 2002 Dec 04, 2002 Dec 06, 2002 Dec 10, 2002 Dec 17, 2002 Jan 03, 2003 Jan 04, 2003 Jan 04, 2003 Jan 10, 2003 Jan 11, 2003 Jan 14, 2003 Jan 17, 2003 Jan 17, 2003 Jan 24, 2003 Jan 27, 2003 Jan 28, 2003 Jan 28, 2003 Jan 31, 2003 Feb 04, 2003 Feb 06, 2003 Feb 07, 2003 Feb 11, 2003 Feb 14, 2003 Feb 14, 2003 Feb 19, 2003 Feb 19, 2003 Feb 22, 2003	Deer Valley HS, Antioch Mt Diablo HS, Concord Alhambra HS, Martinez Concord HS, Concord Acalanes HS, Lafayette Berkeley HS, Berkeley Liberty HS, Brentwood American HS, Fremont Harbor HS, Santa Cruz Campolindo HS, Moraga Miramonte HS, Orinda Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek Northgate HS, Walnut Creek Mt Diablo HS, Concord Concord HS, Concord Dublin HS, Dublin Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek Acalanes HS, Lafayette Dublin HS, Dublin Alhambra HS, Martinez Campolindo HS, Moraga Miramonte HS, Orinda Northgate HS, Walnut Creek California HS, San Ramon San Ramon Vly HS, Danville	3-0 win 7-0 win 7-0 win 7-1 win 4-0 win 1-1 tie 4-0 win 1-0 win 3-0 win 0-0 tie 1-0 win 3-0 win 7-0 win 5-0 win 5-0 win 0-0 tie 3-0 win 0-0 tie 0-1 loss 2-0 win 1-0 win 1-0 win 1-0 win 1-0 win 1-10 win 1-10 win 1-10 win	(pre-season) Tri-Valley tournament Tri-Valley tournament Tri-Valley tournament Tri-Valley tournament North Coast Section 3A tournament NCS 3A quarterfinal		
Cal-North ODP Camp Morgan Hill, CA	Mar 1-2, 2003 Mar 8-9, 2003			(selected to U17 State Pool)		
State Cup 2003 Preliminary round Morgan Hill, CA	Mar 22, 2003 Mar 23, 2003 Mar 23, 2003	So San Francisco SBL Stars Palo Alto Blue Tiburon Lightning	12-0 win 5-0 win 6-2 win			
Nomads Coaches Showcase San Diego, CA	Mar 28, 2003 Mar 28, 2003 Mar 29, 2003	West Valley Samba (CA-S) Firebirds (UT) Twin Cities Phoenix (MN)	0-3 loss 4-0 win 3-0 win			
State Cup Round/16	Apr 05, 2003	Sacramento Utd Flash	7-0 win			
State Cup Quarterfinal	Apr 12, 2003	Walnut Creek Strikers	0-0 loss	(shootout)		
ODP European Tour France/Italy	Apr 11-22 2003			Region IV Team, 1986 Girls (tour cancelled by international events)		
Texas Shootout Houston, TX (Reg IV ODP team, '86 girls)	May 30, 2003 May 31, 2003 May 31, 2003 Jun 01, 2003	Reg IV ODP v. USA 16 Reg IV ODP v. San Diego Surf Reg IV ODP v. Dallas Texans Reg IV ODP v. Academy 85	0-1 loss 0-1 loss 2-0 win 0-1 loss			
US Club Soccer National Cup Portland, OR	Jun 14, 2003 Jun 15, 2003 Jun 16, 2003	FC Portland (OR) Club Marin (CA-N) Santa Rosa Riptide (CA-N)	0-3 loss 6-0 win 6-1 win			
Region IV ODP Camp Moscow, ID	Jul 19-24 2003			Cal-North State Team, 1986 Girls (selected to Region IV Pool)		
Adidas ESP/National ODP Camp Austin, TX	Jul 30-Aug 4 2003			Region IV Team, 1986 Girls		
Friendship Classic Pleasanton, CA	Aug 30, 2003 Aug 30, 2003 Aug 31, 2003 Sep 01, 2003 Sep 01, 2003	Bay Oaks (CA-N) Eastside FC Red (WA) Cerritos infinity (CA-S) Revolution (CA-S) Deanza Sharks (CA-N)	4-1 win 2-1 win 1-1 tie 4-1 win 1-1 loss	(semifinal) (shootout, final)		

Whitney Goodell's Competition Schedule (2003-2004)							
Event	Date	Opponent	Score	Note			
Golden State Soccer League CYSA North	Sep 06, 2003 Sep 07, 2003 Sep 13, 2003 Sep 14, 2003 Sep 20, 2003 Oct 04, 2003 Oct 05, 2003 Oct 18, 2003 Nov 01, 2003 Nov 02, 2003	Pleasanton Rage U17 Walnut Creek Dynamos Dublin High Energy Central Marin Magic Bay Oaks Dublin High Energy Central Marin Magic Bay Oaks Pleasanton Rage U17 Walnut Creek Dynamos	1-1 tie 2-2 tie 3-0 win 1-0 win 5-1 win 1-0 win 2-1 win 3-1 win 1-0 win 2-2 tie	(forfeit) (forfeit)			
Girls Surf Cup San Diego, CA	Nov 28, 2003 Nov 28, 2003 Nov 29, 2003	CSA AllStars Parrots (WA) Surf White (CA-S)	2-2 tie 1-3 loss 2-1 win				
High School season Calif Interscholastic Federation North Coast Section Diablo-Foothill Athletic League	Nov 21, 2003 Dec 02, 2003 Dec 08, 2003 Dec 09, 2003 Dec 12, 2003 Dec 17, 2003 Dec 19, 2004 Jan 02, 2004 Jan 03, 2004 Jan 07, 2004 Jan 09, 2004 Jan 14, 2004 Jan 20, 2004	Deer Valley HS, Antioch Northgate HS, Walnut Creek Mt Diablo HS, Concord Alhambra HS, Martinez Concord HS, Concord Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek Acalanes HS, Lafayette American HS Granada HS Campolindo HS, Moraga Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek Dublin HS, Dublin Campolindo HS, Moraga Miramonte HS, Orinda Northgate HS, Walnut Creek Mt Diablo HS, Concord Alhambra HS, Martinez	4-0 win 1-2 loss 7-0 win 4-0 win 1-1 tie 1-1 tie 2-1 win 5-1 win 0-0 tie 1-0 win 0-0 tie 1-2 loss 2-1 win 1-2 loss 1-1 tie 5-0 win 3-1 win	TriValley Classic Tournament TriValley Classic Tournament TriValley Classic Tournament TriValley Classic Tournament			
Region IV ODP Championships Las Vegas, NV	Jan 23, 2004 Jan 24, 2004 Jan 25, 2004 Jan 26, 2004	Washington 86 ODP Utah 86 ODP Arizona 86 ODP Cal-South 86 ODP	2-0 win 0-0 tie 1-0 win 0-2 loss	(championship final)			
High School season (cont.) Calif Interscholastic Federation North Coast Section Diablo-Foothill Athletic League	Jan 28, 2004 Jan 30, 2004 Feb 04, 2004 Feb 06, 2004 Feb 10, 2004 Feb 13, 2004 Feb 18, 2004 Feb 21, 2004	Concord HS, Concord Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek Acalanes HS, Lafayette Dublin HS, Dublin Campolindo HS, Moraga Miramonte HS, Orinda Washington HS, Fremont Carondelet HS, Concord	1-0 win 1-0 win 3-1 win 2-0 win 1-0 win 3-0 win 3-0 win 0-1 loss	CIF NCS Division-3A playoff CIF NCS 3A quarterfinal			
State Cup Preliminary round Hanford, CA	Mar 27, 2004 Mar 27, 2004 Mar 28, 2004	Capital Valley Crossfire Tornados United Cruisers El Dorado Eclipse	6-1 win 2-0 win 4-0 win				
State Cup Round/16	Apr 04, 2004	Walnut Creek Strikers	1-0 win				
State Cup Quarterfinal	Apr 17, 2004	Davis Impact	2-1 win				
State Cup Semifinal	Apr 18, 2004	SCC Magic	2-0 win				
State Cup Final	May 02, 2004	Deanza Force '85	2-3 loss				

Revised 05/04/04